



Embassy of India Phnom Penh

3rd RubberPro-2020 [23-24 March 2020] New Delhi, India

All India Rubber Industries Association (AIRIA) under the aegis of the Department of Commerce, Ministry of Commerce & Industry Government of India is organizing a Global Buyer Seller Meet for Rubber Products “3rd Rubberpro-2020” from 23rd -24th March 2020, in New Delhi, India.

The event will focus on the subject: “Global Buyer Seller Meet for Rubber Products.” All India Rubber industries Association (AIRIA) established in 1945. All India Rubber Industries Association is one of the oldest, premier industries Association in the country (both auto tyres and non-tyres sectors), covering products, raw materials and machinery. AIRIA provides a platform for interaction between Indian entrepreneurs and within India and rest of the world and 3rd RubberPro 2020-Global Buyer Seller Meet for Rubber Products is AIRIA’s initiative to bring 100+ renown global buyer to source their product requirements from India. In order to encourage buyers from Cambodia, organizers will provide economy class return air ticket (To & Fro), hotel accommodation 5 star, local transportation, etc.

For more details, please visit 3rd RubberPro2020 website <https://www.airia-rbsm.in/>. Interested participants may also contact **Mr. Anay Gupta** at Mob No: +91 98118 48458 or Email: : rbsm@allindiarubber.net for information and help. Alternatively, Embassy of India may also be contacted at Tel: 023 210912/913 or Email : trade.phnompenh@mea.gov.in.

ផលិតផលកៅស៊ូលើកទី៣-២០២០ (២៣-២៤ ខែមីនា ឆ្នាំ ២០២០) នៅទីក្រុងញូដេលី ប្រទេសឥណ្ឌា

សមាគមឧស្សាហកម្មកៅស៊ូឥណ្ឌាទាំងអស់(AIRIA)នៅក្រោមការគ្រប់គ្រងរបស់មន្ទីរពាណិជ្ជកម្មនៃក្រសួងពាណិជ្ជកម្ម និងឧស្សាហកម្មរបស់រាជរដ្ឋាភិបាលឥណ្ឌានឹងរៀបចំនូវជំនួបអ្នកលក់និងអ្នកទិញជុំវិញពិភពលោកសម្រាប់ ផលិតផលកៅស៊ូ“ផលិតផលកៅស៊ូលើកទី៣-២០២០”ដោយចាប់ពីថ្ងៃទី២៣ ដល់ថ្ងៃទី២៤ ខែមីនា ឆ្នាំ ២០២០ នៅទីក្រុងញូដេលី ប្រទេសឥណ្ឌា។

ព្រឹត្តិការណ៍នេះនឹងផ្តោតសំខាន់ទៅលើប្រធានបទ “ជំនួបអ្នកលក់ និងអ្នកទិញជុំវិញពិភពលោកសម្រាប់ផលិតផលកៅស៊ូ”សមាគមឧស្សាហកម្មកៅស៊ូឥណ្ឌាទាំងអស់(AIRIA) បានបង្កើតឡើងនៅឆ្នាំ ១៩៤៥។ សមាគមនេះគឺជាសមាគម មួយនៅក្នុងចំណោមសមាគមដទៃទៀតដែលមានវ័យចំណាស់ជាងគេ។ សមាគមឧស្សាហកម្មកំពុងតែឈានមុខគេនៅក្នុងប្រទេស (ទាំងផ្នែកសំបកកង់រថយន្តនិងផ្នែកមិនមែនសំបកកង់)ផលិតផលទាំងអស់ វត្ថុធាតុដើមគ្រឿងម៉ាស៊ីន។សមាគមឧស្សាហកម្មកៅស៊ូឥណ្ឌាទាំងអស់ នឹងផ្តល់នូវវេទិកាមួយសម្រាប់អន្តរកម្មរវាងសហគ្រិនឥណ្ឌានៅក្នុងប្រទេសឥណ្ឌានិងនៅលើពិភពលោក សម្រាប់ផលិតផលកៅស៊ូលើកទី៣-២០២០

“អ្នកលក់អ្នកទិញជុំវិញពិភពលោកសម្រាប់ផលិតផលកៅស៊ូគឺជាគំនិតផ្តួចផ្តើមរបស់សមាគមឧស្សាហកម្មកៅស៊ូឥណ្ឌាទាំងអស់ ដើម្បីនាំអ្នកទិញឡើងវិញ ជាង១០០ក្រុមហ៊ុន លើពិភពលោកដើម្បីទិញទៅតាមតម្រូវការរបស់ពួកគេ ពីប្រទេសឥណ្ឌា។ដើម្បីលើកទឹកចិត្តដល់អ្នកទិញមកពីប្រទេសកម្ពុជាអ្នករៀបចំកម្មវិធីនឹងផ្តល់ជូននូវសំបុត្រយន្តហោះ ទៅវិញទៅមក កន្លែងស្នាក់នៅសណ្ឋាគារផ្កាយ ៥ ការដឹកជញ្ជូនក្នុងស្រុក។ ល។

សម្រាប់ព័ត៌មានលម្អិតសូមចូលទៅកាន់គេហទំព័ររបស់ផលិតផលកៅស៊ូលើកទី៣-២០២០ <https://www.airia-rbsm.in/> សម្រាប់អ្នកដែល មានចំណាប់អារម្មណ៍អាចទំនាក់ទំនងទៅលោក អាណេហ្គីតា លេខទូរស័ព្ទលេខ៖ ៩១ ៩១១១១៨ ៤៨៤៥៨ ឬអ៊ីមែល៖ rbsm@allindiarubber.net សម្រាប់ព័ត៌មាននិងជំនួយ ទំនាក់ទំនងទៅស្ថានទូតឥណ្ឌាតាមរយៈលេខទូរស័ព្ទលេខ២៣ ២១០៩១២ / ៩១៣ ឬអ៊ីមែល៖ trade.phnompenh@mea.gov.in ។